2024 SEMESTER 2
Module timetable - TEST: BIOMED & CLINTECH

CELCAT

web publisher

08:00am  08:50am| 09:00am  09:50am

10:00am

10:50am

11:00am

11:50am| 12:00pm  12:50pm 01.00pm  01:50pm| 02:00pm 02:50pm 03:00pm  03:50pm| 04:00pm  04:50pm

05:10pm

06:00pm

06:00pm

07:00pm

07:00pm

08:00pm

Monday

TEST, SEMESTER 2

Module: TEST: BIOMED &
CLINTECH

Groups: #FHS BHCLT1 LEVEL 1
#FHS BHCLT1 LEVEL 2#FHS
BHMLS1 LEVEL 1#FHS BHMLS1
LEVEL 2 #FHS BHMLS1 LEVEL 4
TEST: BIOMED & CLINTECH

Tue

We

Thu

Fri

Sat

Page 1, published 2024/09/19 16:23:44 - Durban University of Technology - CELCAT Timetabling



https://timetable.dut.ac.za/g76849.pdf
https://timetable.dut.ac.za/g76850.pdf
https://timetable.dut.ac.za/g76846.pdf
https://timetable.dut.ac.za/g76846.pdf
https://timetable.dut.ac.za/g76847.pdf
https://timetable.dut.ac.za/g76847.pdf
https://timetable.dut.ac.za/g97031.pdf

