2024 SEMESTER 2





	08:	3:00am 08:50am	09:00am 09:50am	n 10:00am 10:50)am 11:00am	11:50am	12:00pm	12:50pm (01:00pm 01	1:50pm (02:00pm (02:50pm	03:00pm	03:50pm	04:00pm	04:50pm	05:10pm	06:00pm	06:00pm	07:00pm	07:00pm	08:00pm
Monday	Gr Gr #F BH LE	EST, SEMESTER Iodule: TEST: LINTECH roups: #FHS BHC FHS BHCLT1 LE HMLS1 LEVEL 1 EVEL 2 #FHS BH EST: BIOMED & (BIOMED & LT1 LEVEL 1 VEL 2#FHS #FHS BHMLS1 MLS1 LEVEL 4																			
Ē	3																					
OW.	2																					
Ė																						
ů																						
400	ğ																					